Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Mcgarvie - (886411) - Chalfont Otters SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.07
1:06.75
1:07.16
1:55.97

1:56.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.07
1:06.75
1:07.16
1:55.97

1:56.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

438

406

399
77

77

WA Pts

438

406

399
77

77

Round
H
H
H
H
F

Round
H
H
H
H

F

Date

27/01/18
09/04/17
25/03/17
14/07/13
11/05/13

Date

27/01/18
09/04/17
25/03/17
14/07/13
11/05/13

Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint

Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint

Venue

Wycombe
Sheffield

Aldershot
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Sheffield

Aldershot
Wycombe

Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Club Swam Under

Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Level

1

Level

1

—-

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



