Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Mcgarvie - (886411) - Chalfont Otters SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.07	438	Н	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
1:06.75	406	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
1:07.16	399	Н	25/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Chalfont	3
1:55.97	77	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	3
1:56.17	77	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Chalfont	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.07	438	Н	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
1:06.75	406	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
1:07.16	399	Н	25/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Chalfont	3
1:55.97	77	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	3
1:56.17	77	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Chalfont	3